AUXILIAR DE CLASSE

Nome

ADEMAR DIAS DO CARMO

ADRIANA MARTIORI

AMANDA PAULA ROY PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANA PAULA REMOCRI

CHAIANA PAULA FANTIN

CLARICE DREXLER

CLARICE KOCH COVATTI

CLAUDIA MARIA DOS SANTOS

CLECI TONIOLO

CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA NADIA FERREIRA

DENISE SIMON

DIANA CARLA DE ARAUJO

DIONEI TERESINHA DOS SANTOS DINNEBIER
DIRLEI SALETE OLDONI BORDIGNON
ELIANE SALETE SCHAPARINI BRAND
ELISANDRA KOLBOW

ELISANGELA CERVELIN

FABIANA FELIX BUENO

FABIOLA PAULA LOMBARDI
FERNANDA ANA BIANCHI

GISELE MELANIA SCUSSEL PADOVA
GISLAINE SEIBEL MARCANZONI
GUILHERME GOMES AZZOLINI
GUIOMARA GOMES MARCANZONI
IASSANE GECICA SPAGNOLO

IEDA MARIA SIMON

INES MARIA LEISER

IVAN PADILHA DOS SANTOS

IVONE TERESINHA NOSSAL BEVILAQUA
IVONETE DENIS WOLLMANN BURNIER
JOANE CAMILA SCHIAVINI NICODEM
JOSE DANIEL PERTUSATTI NUNES DA SILVA
KELIN CATIA DE PICOLI

KELIN REGINA BRUSAMARELLO
LARISSA TACCA

LIDIA SALETE CERVELIN

MAIARA CARLA VALMORBIDA
MARAISE DREON DALL BELLO
MARCIANE DELCI CARBONERA
MARILI CRISTINA MINELLA

MICHELI FATIMA FURLAN

NOIMI LURDES SCHINELL

ODETE MARIA HABOSKI RESMINI
RAQUEL MARIA BOHRER

ROSECLEI ILHA

ROSELI FATIMA GOLO DALLLASTE
ROSMERI ILHA

SILIZANE PADILHA DOS SANTOS
SIMONE PATRICIA SALVI KLEIN
SIRLEI MARIA STRINGUI

SONIA DA SILVA

TATIANA RAMOS DOS SANTOS

Realizagdo
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Inscri¢céo
276
204
288
298
208
302
281
216
230
249
280
229
217
207
268
295
326
260
287
225
309
324
236
247
243
237
240
248
228
275
219
264
245
239
262
211
220
244
321
233
329
308
301
222
310
250
242
305
215
251
279
209
286
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TATIANE MARCOLINO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 238
VANESSA ALVES 285
VANESSA DALL BELLO 320
VANESSA PAULA PIQUETTI 292
VANUSA MARIA NERIS PERIN 284

MEDICO VETERINARIO

Nome Inscricéo
ALAN EDUARDO BAZZAN 246
ALESSANDRO CASERI 291
ANGELISA HAHN BIAZUS 315
BRUNO RICARDO CONTESSOTO DA SILVA 261
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA 306
CAMILA PAULA BARON 269
CAMILE DEFILTRO 234
CAROLINE DO COUTO 311
CAROLINE ROSA MONTEIRO 294
CASIEL BALDISSARELLI 231
CEZAR AUGUSTO DE AVILA SILVA 270
CLEO HEITLING RITTES 203
CRISTINA BEATRIZ MANJABOSCO 205
DANIEL SOMENSI 289
DANIELE CAMILLO 299
DENISE SIMON 227
EDUARDA BASSO 272
EDUARDO JONAS MARTINI DOS SANTOS 307
FELIPE ROCKENBACH 266
GESSICA PERIN 254
GIAN CARLO SEGANFREDO 273
GIOVANNI TIAGO ZANELLA 263
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GOETTEMS 304
ISIS BURTET JANKUS 293
JAIME SARDA ARAMBURU JUNIOR 206
JANIER LUIS KAPPES 271
JAQUELINE FERNANDA BOMBASSARO 201
JESSICA MIDORI TAKESHITA 323
JESSICA SCORTEGAGNA 327
JOAO AUGUSTO SOLDI 300
JONILZA APARECIDA MARTINS HOLLAS 325
JORDANA MAGRO 255
JULIANA LAZAROTO 221
KASSIO ADILTON WENTZ 232
KLEBER FELIPE LINHARES 274
LEANDRO ANDERSON RHODEN 253
LEANDRO DA ROSA CAMARATTA 235
LEANDRO PAULO DALLA COSTA 322
LUCAS GIACOMIN 267
MARCELA DA SILVA TRINDADE 278
MARCIO NASCIMENTO ANHAIA 226
MATEUS ELOIR GABRIEL 314
MATHEUS MAUSBACH SIMAO 290
MEILINGUI LUIZA OLDONI 223
PAULO HENRIQUE MORETTO KEHL 317
RAFAEL LUIZ OLIVO 313
RAFAELA BIFFI 252
Realizagdo
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RAIZA NICOLLE CORTE

REGINA CARLA GUSATTO

RENAN CAMILLO DE BORTOLI
RENATO DOS SANTOS

ROBERTO VIVIAN

RODRIGO COSTA FERREIRA
RONALDO LIMA DE LIMA

ROSEMA SANTIN

SANDRA BERENICE KURTZ SILVA
SARA HELEN ZARTH

SARA LETICIA VON ROEDER MICHELS SCHRAIBER
SILVIO RENATO CORREA PACHECO
TAILANA CRISTINA DE BORBA
TALITA VIEIRA

VANESSA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
VICENTE BIRNFELD DE ANDRADE
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(0 '
Objetiva

ESTADO DE SANTA CATARINA
MUNICIPIO DE ITA

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO DO EDITAL DE PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 002/2015 - 24/02/2015
REALIZACAO OBJETIVA CONCURSOS LTDA.

277
258
319
312
328
283
202
316
282
256
297
210
296
241
257
318
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